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L m n
2014000068 03.02.2014 Psychol.vySetrenie -C Ha3ko 03.02.2014 0.00 . 60.00 4598.67
2014000069 03.02.2014 Obferstvenie-stav.konanie 03.02.2014 0.00 i 2.78 4595.89
2014000070 03.02.2014 Avia - nafta 03.02.2014 0.00 | 50.00 4545.89
2014000071 03.02.2014 DaPo 2013 03.02.2014 95.84 0.00 4641.73
2014000072 04.02.2014 OcU - podtovné 04.02.2014 0.00 ‘ 3.00 4638.73
2014000073 04.02.2014 Kancelaria SU-farba 04.02.2014 0.00 5.16 4633.57
2014000074 04.02.2014 Nabytok-kanc.hospodarky 04.02.2014 0.00 981.99 3651.58
2014000075 18.02.2014 Nabytok-kanc. stav. fGradu 04.02.2014 0.00 878.00 2773 ;58
2014000076 04.02.2014 MR-reldcia + VP : 04.02.2014 18.90 “ 0.00 2792.48
2014000077 04.02.2014 Spravny poplatok - rozhodnutie 04.02.2014 70.00 0.00 2862.48
2014000078 05.02.2014 UNC-nafta 05.02.2014 0.00 22.99 2839.49
2014000079 05.02.2014 Felicia - phm 05.02.2014 0.00 30.21 2809.28
2014000080 05.02.2014 ZPOZ - jubilanti 05.02.2014 0.00 19.50 2789.78
2014000081 06.02.2014 ZS—ceny do tomboly 06.02.2014 0.00 ' 90.29 2699.49
2014000082 06.02.2014 OcU - ddrZba - skrutky 06.02.2014 0.00 1.30 2698.19
2014000083 07.02.2014 OcU - reprez.vydavky 07.02.2014 0.00 ' 16.10 2682.09
2014000084 07.02.2014 OcU - poStovné 07.02.2014 0.00 3.00 2679.09
2014000085 07.02.2014 Najom Dom smitku 07.02.2014 17.24 0.00 2696.33
2014000086 07.02.2014 DaPo 2013 07.02.2014 50.00 0.00 2746 .33
2014000087 07.02.2014 Spravny poplatok - kolaudicia 07.02.2014 20.00 0.00 2766.33
2014000088 07.02.2014 Popl. Dom smitku 07.02.2014 4.00 0.00 2770.33
2014000089 07.02.2014 spravny poplatok-drobnd stavba 07.02.2014 10.00 0.00 2780.33
2014000090 10.02.2014 DaPo 2013 10.02.2014 162.85 0.00 2943.18
2014000091 11.02.2014 MR-reldcia + VP 11.02.2014 6.30 | 0.00 2949.48
2014000092 11.02.2014 MR-reldcia + VP 11.02::2014 6.30 0.00 2955.78
2014000093 11.02.2014 Pracovnd obuv pre UocZ - VPP 11.02.2014 0.00 138.00 2817.78
2014000094 11.02.2014 OcU - poStovné 11.02.2014 0.00 i 7.95 2809.83
2014000095 11.02.2014 OcU poStovné 11.02.2014 0.00 ._ 25.00 2784.83
2014000096 12.02.2014 UNC - phm 12.02.2014 0.00 ! 50.00 2734.83
2014000097 12.02.2014 Avia - phm 12.02.2014 0.00 ‘ 50.01 2684.82
2014000098 13.02.2014 OcU-poStovné 13.02.2014 0.00 1.85 2682.97
2014000099 13.02.2014 Pietny akt-ob&.+kvety 13.02.2014 0.00 31.04 2651.93
2014000100 14.02.2014 STO-ref. vydavkov 14.02.2014 0.00 i 74.97 2576.96
2014000101 14.02.2014 DaPo 2013 14.02.2014 107.54 0.00 2684.50
2014000102 14.02.2014 Spravny poplatok 30 14.02.2014 30.00 0.00 2714.50
2014000103 14.02.2014 MR-reléci 14.02.2014 1.30 0.00 2715.80
2014000104 14.02.2014 Najom za pr. obce za 01/2014 14.02.2014 92.00 0.00 2807.80
2014000105 17.02.2014 Najom hroby 17.02.2014 33519 0.00 2840.99
2014000106 17.02.2014 MR-reldcia + VP 17.02.2014 6.30 0.00 2847.29
2014000107 17.02.2014 Ndjom Dom smitku-pohreb 17.02.2014 9..:90: 0.00 2857.19
2014000108 18.02.2014 MR-reldcia + VP 18.02.2014 6.30 0.00 2863.49
2014000109 18.02.2014 MR-relacia + VP 18.02.2014 6.30 0.00 2869.79
20140001i0 18.02.2014 Najom Dom smitku 18.02.2014 16.50 0.00 2886.29
2014000111 18.02.2014 MR-relécia +VP 18.02.2014 6.30 0.00 2892:.59
2014000112 19.02.2014 Divadlo zZv.Sl-oblerstvenie 19.02.2014 0.00 1719 2875.40
2014000113 20.02.2014 SU - po¥tovné 20.02.2014 0.00 48.00 2827.40
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2014000114 20.02.2014 DaPo 2013 - smeti 20.02.2014 84.00 0.00 2911.40
2014000115 20.02.2014 DaPo 2013 20.02.2014 102.74 0.00 3014.14
2014000116 20.02.2014 Avia -nafta 20.02.2014 0.00 50.00 2964.14
2014000117 21.02.2014 Najom za Pr. obce Rest. 21.02.2014 84.00 0.00 3048.14
2014000118 21.02.2014 DaPo 2013 21.02.2014 90.92 | 0.00 3139.06
2014000119 21.02.2014 najom za 1 hrob. miesto 21.02.2014 26.56 ! 0.00 3165.62
2014000120 24.02.2014 Kultﬁra—obéerstv—Zv.Slat-divad 24.02.2014 0.00 : 24.80 3140.82
2014000121 20.02.2014 OCU—kanc.potreby 20.02.2014 0.00 5 2.88 3137.94
2014000122 22.02.2014 ZPOZ-jubilanti 22.02.2014 0.00 19.53 3118.41
2014000123 24.02.2014 OcU po3tovné 24.02.2014 0.00 4.50 3113.91
2014000124 25,02.2014 Vyprac. Zp - predaj pozemku 25.02.2014 0.00 i 65.00 3048.91
2014000125 25.02.2014 DaPo 2013 25.02.2014 169.00 l 0.00 321791
2014000126 25.02.2014 Dafi z neh. 2013-dielne 25.02.2014 127.07 0.00 3344.98
2014000127 24.02.2014 MR-reldcia+ vp 24.02.2014 6.30 0.00 3351.28
2014000128 24.02.2014 Spravny poplatok-drob.stavba 24.02.2014 10.00 K 0.00 3361.28
2014000129 25.02.2014 STO-zépas 2zv.Slat. 25.02.2014 0.00 | 9.98 3351.30
2014000130 26.02.2014 DaPo 2013 26.02.2014 75.12 0.00 3426.42
2014000131 26.02.2014 Prendjom Domu smitku 26.02.2014 4.00 0.00 3430.42
2014000132 26.02.2014 Najom hroby 26.02.2014 16.60 0.00 3447.02
2014000133 26.02.2014 Avia - STK + EK 26.02.2014 0.00 80.50 3366.52
2014000134 26.02.2014 Avia - phm 26.02.2014 0.00 49.98 3316.54
2014000135 26.02.2014 Felicia - phm 26.02.2014 0.00 29.68 3286.86
2014000136 26.02.2014 SU-poStovné 26.02.2014 0.00 10.65 3276.21
2014000137 27.02.2014 Overovanie, osved&ovanie 27.02.2014 175.50 0.00 3451.71
2014000138 27.02.2014 OcU-po&tovné 27.02.2014 0.00 1..50 3450.21
2014000139 27.02.2014 Fa¥iangy - material 27.02.2014 0.00 1732 3432.89
2014000140 27.02.2014 Avia-UdrZba 27.02.2014 0.00 | 32.54 3400.35
2014000141 27.02.2014 OZ-ob&erstvenie 27.02.2014 0.00 | 26.58 3373.77
2014000142 27.02.2014 SU+VZ-materigl ‘ 27.02.2014 0.00 i 273.61 3100.16
2014000143 27.02.2014 Volby prez.-I.Kolo-kanc.potre 27.02.2014 0.00 I, 20.00 3080.16
2014000144 27.02.2014 Volby pPrez. I.kolo-3t.znak 27.02.2014 0.00 16.00 3064.16
2014000145 28.02.2014 DaPo 2013 28.02.2014 269.57 0.00 3333.73
2014000146 28.02.2014 Dali z neh. 2014 28.02.2014 32.49 | 0.00 3366.22
2014000147 28.02.2014 MR-reldcia + Ver.priestr. 28.02.2014 2.60 ' 0.00 3368.82
2014000148 28.02.2014 Zavodna 296, Ni¥na 28.02.2014 6.30 0.00 3375.:12
2014000149 28.02.2014 Mé-popl. od rodi&ov 28.02.2014 427.00 0.00 3802.12
2014000150 28.02.2014 Preddavok na &innost 28.02.2014 0.00 427.00 3375.12
2014000151 28.02.2014 Kresla do chodby - 2 ks 28.02.2014 0.00 ‘ 158.00 3217.12
2014000152 28.02.2014 Avia - phm 28.02.2014 0.00 60.00 3157.12
T ] Spolu za obdobie 02.2014 2486.83% 3988.38x% 3157.12%*
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Il sSPOLU od zaZiatku GEtovnéno obdobia 7151.95 5211.14 || 3157.12 ||
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